White Peak Way Challenge 15/16 October 2016 - Schedule

Stage| Day Toithe From Tilr:e To fﬂtﬁ 2: L(i)lteasl '?itri%e Stop Time 1?;;' rza:i A;?;' élcl’: :fs,?ll Runners
Time Time
1 Sat 07:00 [Ashbourne 08:32 |Weaver Hills 7.7 7.7 1:32 00:04 1:36 5.0 7:00 8:29 JK, AS
2 Sat 08:36 [Weaver Hills 09:33 |llam 4.8 12.5 0:57 00:04 2:37 5.0 8:32 9:20 JK, AE
3 Sat 09:37 |[llam 10:34  |Whetton 4.8 17.2 0:57 00:10 3:44 5.0 9:24 10:13 JK, MR
4 Sat 10:44 |Whetton 12:07 |[Pilsbury 6.9 24.1 1:23 00:04 5:11 5.0 10:28 11:26 JK, MR
5 Sat 12:11 |Pilsbury 13:13 |Brierlow Grange 5.2 29.3 1:02 00:04 6:17 5.0 11:30 12:34 JK, AE
6 Sat 13:17 |Brierlow Grange 14:32  |Miller's Dale 6.3 355 1:15 00:10 7:42 5.0 12:39 13:43 JK, AS
7 Sat 14:42 |Miller's Dale 15:45 |Dale Head 5.3 40.8 1:03 00:04 8:49 5.0 14:00 15:05 JK, MR
8 Sat 15:49 |Dale Head 16:18 |Peak Forest 2.4 43.2 0:29 00:04 9:22 5.0 15:09 15:38 JK, AE
9 Sat 16:22 |Peak Forest 17:03 |Castleton 34 46.6 0:41 00:10 10:13 5.0 15:45 16:39 JK, AS
10 Sun 17:13 |Castleton 18:23 [Hope 5.9 52.5 1:10 0:00 11:23 5.0 16:45 18:10 [ JK, MR, KK
11 Sun 07:00 |Hope 08:21 |Leadmill Bridge 6.7 59.2 1:21 00:04 1:25 5.0 7:24 9:04 JK, MR
12 Sun 08:25 ([Leadmill Bridge 09:35 |Curbar Edge 5.8 65.0 1:10 00:04 2:39 5.0 9:08 10:23 JK, AE
13 Sun 09:39 [Curbar Edge 10:52 |Bakewell 6.1 711 1:13 00:10 4:02 5.0 10:28 11:35 JK, RC
14 Sun 11:02 |Bakewell 11:58 [Rowsley 4.6 75.7 0:56 00:04 5:02 5.0 11:42 12:25 [JK, RC, MR
15 Sun 12:02 |Rowsley 13:03 |Cratcliffe 5.1 80.8 1:01 00:04 6:07 5.0 12:35 13:38 JK, RC
16 Sun 13:07 |Cratcliffe 14:11 [Dale End 5.3 86.1 1:04 00:10 7:21 5.0 13:42 14:48 JK, RC
17 Sun 14:21 |Dale End 15:28 [Biggin 5.6 91.7 1:07 00:04 8:32 5.0 14:52 16:00 JK, RC
18 Sun 15:32 |Biggin 16:24 |Milldale 4.3 96.0 0:52 00:10 9:34 5.0 16:13 16:59 JK, MR
19 Sun 16:34 |Milldale 17:21 |Thorpe 3.9 100.0 0:47 00:04 10:25 5.0 17:03 17:44 JK, AE
20 Sun 17:25 |Thorpe 18:06 |Ashbourne 3.4 103.3 0:41 0:00 11:06 5.0 17:48 18:19 [ JK, AE, MR
Saturday 52.5 52.5 10:29 0:54 11:23 5.0
Sunday 50.9 50.9 10:12 0:54 11:06 5.0
TOTAL 103.3 103.3 20:41 1:48 22:29 5.0




